Jadwal Input Nilali

Mohon hubungi admin SIA fakultas terkait untuk mengaktifkan jadwal input nilai.

@ Nilai Mahasiswa

Informasi Matakuliah

Kode Matakuliah
EKA101

Nama Matakuliah
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# NIM
1 16105
31028
2 16105
31055
3 16105
33045
4 17105
31008
5 17105
31016
6 17105
31022
7 17105
31044
8 17105
32006
9 17105
32016

Template Nilai

Maha
siswa

Rianda
Agustia

Desy
Adawiy
ah
Budim
an

Annisa
Ulkari
mah

Imanu
el
Kristian
Alison
Sihotan

g

Muham
mad
Atief

Rasyid
Hamda

Febri
Valenti
na
Sukma
Lizal

Putra
Irawan

MUTIA
NABIL
A

Angk
atan

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Kehadir
an

80

80

80

85

80

75

78

85

75

Import Nilai
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Informasi Dosen Kelas

Nama Dosen
1. Dr. Yurniwati, SE, M.Si, Ak, CA

Nama Kelas
SEMI/A
Nilai

KUIS UAS Angka
90 85 85
80 78 77.7
75 75 75.5
80 82 81.3
80 80 80.2
80 80 79.5
78 80 77.9
88 85 85.3
75 80 79
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